Village of Bartlett - Taxes and Fees
Property Tax Rates *Estimated

Cook County
DuPage County

Sales Tax Rates

Bartlett (DuPage County)

State of Illinois (1% is shared with Village)
Regional Transportation Authority
Village of Bartlett

Total Sales Tax in Bartlett (DuPage Co)

Bartlett (Cook County)

State of Illinois (1% is shared with Village)
Cook County Home Rule Tax

Regional Transportation Authority
Village of Bartlett

Total Sales Tax in Bartlett (Cook Co)

Other Taxes
Telecommunications Tax
Real Estate Transfer Tax
Gas Utility Tax

Electric Utility Tax

Other Fees
Cable Franchise Fee
Garbage Franchise Fee
Business, Trade, Occupation Fees
Development Fees
Building Permit/Construction Fees
Contractors License
Metra Parking (Daily)
Metra Parking (Quarterly Permit)
Water Charge
Sewer Charge (Cook & Kane Counties)
Flat Fee
Usage Rate
Sewer Charge (DuPage County)
Flat Fee
Usage Rate

Dog License

2010/11 2011/12

2012/13 2013/14

0.750/$100 EAV 0.851/$100 EAV 0.942/$100 EAV 1.067/$100 EAV
0.718/$100 EAV 0.782/$100 EAV 0.920/$100 EAV 0.991/$100 EAV

6.25%
0.75%

0%
7.00%

6.25%
1.75%
1.00%

0%
9.00%

6.00%

0.30%

$0.025 per therm
http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book

id=715&section id=812800

5% of gross receipts
5% of gross receipts
http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book

id=715&section id=835906

http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book

id=715&section id=499192

http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book

id=715&chapter id=54102

$100.00

$1.50

$90.00
$6.36/1,000 gallons

$9.21/month
$0.77/1,000 gallons

$10.85/month
$1.94/1,000 gallons

$2.00

2014/15
1.111/$100 EAV
0.919/$100 EAV

2015/16
1.053/$100 EAV
0.915/5100 EAV


http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book_id=715&section_id=812800
http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book_id=715&section_id=835906
http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book_id=715&section_id=499192
http://sterlingcodifiers.com/codebook/index.php?book_id=715&chapter_id=54102

